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Maison de Retraite
Marguerite

Assedic

Champ
de Courses

Lycée 
Camille Jullian

ANPE

Orange
Vélodrome

Ampère

Mairie des
9e et 10e Arr.

Parc des
Expositions

Palais des
Sports

Collège François Villon

La Granière

Stade de
La Pomme R. Caillé

Les Bartavelles

Lycée J. Perrin

Marcel
Pagnol

Collège
Château Forbin

700 m - soit 9 min

Arrêt

Correspondances :
lignes urbaines
lignes interurbaines
       sta�ons levélo

Accessible aux
fauteuils roulants

Espace Services Clients

Parking relais

Métro :
Gèze -
Ste Marguerite Dromel 
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18-91
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17

17

17

17

17

16-16S-16T-17

            -16-16S-16T-17-24-24B
24T-46-46S-47-48-73-

17-91
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40-50

40-50-

4-50-51

4-50-51

4-50-51-

50-
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40-50-
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12-12B-12S-50-

50

Lycée Ampère

Trinitaires Huveaune

Romain Rolland
Belle Ombre

Pauline Ripert

La Sauvagère
Romain Rolland
Pont de Vivaux

Romain Rolland Icard
Romain Rolland Gymnase

St Loup Florian

St Loup Église

Lycée Marcel Pagnol

St Loup de Trets

Lycée René Caillé

Valbarelle Heckel

Stade Coder

Valbarelle Andreu

Valbarelle Lanfranchi

Valbarelle Coder
HLM Néréïdes

Chemin de la Sta�on
St Marcel

St Marcel Cavaillon
N

40Collège Château Forbin

40Lycée Camille Jullian

40Barasse Chouquet
40Barasse Beau Site

Escour�nes
Écoles

24040-50-La Barasse

Gare de la Barasse

HLM La Barasse

Solitude
Escour�nes

Solitude Millière

La Millière Solitude
La Millière

Montgrand

Léon Bancal St M
enet

Bancal Barasse
La Sablière
La Montre

Village Estellan
La Valen�ne

Centre Commercial
La Valentelle

Granada

Platanes Romain Rolland

Huveaune Platanes

St Menet

Valbarelle St Jacques

Métro
Ste Marguerite Dromel

15S

15S

15

15

La Valentelle

Les Escour�nes


